

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2238

Page 1, line 5, replace the second "and" with "or"

Page 1, line 8, replace "and" with "or"

Page 1, line 14, replace "and" with "or"

Renumber accordingly